Russellstoll ®
FS/FD™ 10-30A Metallic Connections—Ordering Information
120
Poles Polarization Aluminum Cast Brass Aluminum Cast BrassWires Amperes Voltage (Receptacle)
250 V 3720U-2 3720BU-2 3913U-2 3913BU-2
277 VAC 3720U-3 3720BU-3 3913U-3 3913BU-3
15 A 480 VAC 3720U-4 3720BU-4 3913U-4 3913BU-4
600 VAC 3720U-5 3720BU-5 3913U-5 3913BU-5
250 VAC 3720 3720B 3913 3913B
20 A 125 V 3720U-1 3720BU-1 3913U-1 3913BU-1
30 A 250 VAC 3750 3750B 3933 3933B
10 A 600 VAC 3730 3730B 3914 3914B
15 A 250 VAC 3730 3730B 3914 3914B
20 A 600 VAC 3760 3760B 3934 3934B